BID TABULATION

BID #07-096F

HEAVY-DUTY UTILITY

TRUCK WITH

CRANE AND COMPRESSOR

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

8919 GOVERNMENT DRIVE

NEW PORT RICHEY , FL 34654-5598

FRIDAY MAY 4,2007

VENDORS

BARTOW FORD

LEE- SMITH INC.

BILL CURRIE FORD

DON REED FORD

HERTZ EQUIPMENT

ORVILLE BECKFORD

ROUNTREE-MOORE

AUTOWAY FORD

COMPANY , INC. INC. RENTAL CORP. FORD-MERCURY FORD
BARTOW , FL CHATTANOOGA, TN TAMPA, FL MAITLAND,FL TARPON SPRINGS,FL MILTON, FL LAKE CITY, FL ST. PETERSBURG
FL
ITEMS
1.5 TON CHASSIS
MANUFACTURER: FORD FORD FORD FORD OMAHA STD FORD FORD FORD
MODEL.: F550 F 550 F550 F550 1320 5Vv-6R F550 F550XL/4X4 F550 4X4 REG.
YEAR: 2008 2008 2008 2008 2008 2008 2008 2008
WARRANTY: 5/60,000 PT 36/36 3YR36BTOB 3YR/36000 3YR/ 36000 5/75DT 36 /36000 3YR/ 36000
5YR /60 PT 3/36 TRUCK 80/60000 PT
DELIVERY: FOB NEwW 90-180 DAYSARO 90-120 DAYS 90-180DAYS 150 bAYs ARO 120-160 DAYS 80-120 ARO 180 MIN.
PORT RICHEY
UTILITY BODY:
MANUFACTURER: IMT READING IMT DSC20 IMT OMAHA STD UTILIMASTER READING READING
WARRANTY: 1YR. PARTS & LABOR 5YR LIMITED 3YR PARTS&LABOR 12 MONTHS 3YR /36000 6 YRS 6 YRS 6 YR
3YR PAINT
CRANE:
MANUFACTURER: IMT IMT IMT 6006l IMT AUTOCRANE AUTOCRANE VENTURO LIFTMORE
WARRANTY: 3 YR 1YR 2YR PARTS&LABOR 36 MONTH 2YRS 2 YRS 12 MONTH 1YR
AIR COMPRESSOR:
MANUFACTURER: IMT CHAMPION INGERSOL RAND | INGERSOL RAND | INGERSOL RAND MAXIS NORTHSTAR SPEEDAIRE
WARRANTY: 1YR 1YR 1YR MANU. 36 MONTH 1 YR 1 YR 24 MONTH 6 MONTH
DEFECT

TOTAL PRICE:

$ 58,400.00

$ 62,575.00

$ 59,033.00

$ 59,050.00

$ 75,083.33

$ 61,970.00

$ 61,960.00

$ 59,117.00
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